

VILLAGE OF LINCOLNWOOD
STREET STORAGE IMPROVEMENTS
(CBBEL PROJECT NO. 140090.C1603)

BID OPENING: January 7, 2020 at 9:30 A.M.

BID RESULTS

COMPANY	AS-READ BID	CORRECTED AMOUNT	BID BOND	ADDENDUM 1
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$200,500.00	-	-	-
MQ CONSTRUCTION	\$138,820.00	-	X	X
LANDMARK CONTRACTORS	\$220,425.00	-	X	X
MARTAM CONSTRUCTION	\$235,389.00	-	X	X
ACQUA CONTRACTORS	\$297,000.00	-	X	X
A LAMP CONTRACTORS	\$353,840.00	-	X	X
ARCHON CONSTRUCTION	\$568,225.00	\$568,185.00	X	X

Street Storage Improvements

Bid Tabulation

140090C1603

1/7/2020

SP	ITEM NUM	PAY ITEM NAME	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		MQ CONSTRUCTION		LANDMARK CONTRACTORS		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION		ACQUA CONTRACTORS		A LAMP CONTRACTORS		ARCHON CONSTRUCTION	
					UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
*	60401910	GRATES, TYPE 4	EACH	51	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 11,526.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 339.00	\$ 17,289.00
*	60403700	LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID	EACH	33	\$ 400.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 10,890.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 8,811.00
*	X0323868	DRAINAGE RESTRICTOR	EACH	69	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 151,800.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 123,165.00	\$ 2,570.00	\$ 177,330.00	\$ 2,507.00	\$ 172,983.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 258,750.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 272,550.00	\$ 7,469.00	\$ 515,361.00
*	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 26,724.00	\$ 26,724.00
						\$ 200,500.00		\$ 138,820.00		\$ 220,425.00		\$ 235,389.00		\$ 297,000.00		\$ 353,840.00		\$ 568,185.00

Indicates corrected by CBEL